
 

Senior Prom  

The Meadow of Saucon Valley  
(1770 Meadows Rd #2706, 

Hellertown, PA 18055) 
Friday, May 13, 2022 

6-10 PM 

 

Senior Class 

Trip  

Thursday, May 26, 2022  
(Voting Options: Nickelodeon 

Studios, Medieval Times,  

Hershey Park) 

 

Graduation 

Rehearsal/ 

Senior’s Last 

Day of School  

Friday, May 27, 2022 

 

Graduation 
(Location TBD) 

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 
6PM  

IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES: 

COUGAR T
H

E 

Motivate. Educate. Create. Innovate. 
 

THE COUGAR CHRONICLE: Volume 11 
Monday, December 13th - Friday, December 17th 

IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES: 

 

Dress Down Day! 
Thursday, December 16th 

$1.00 
All proceeds will be donated to the  

Family of Diana Alicea. 

 
Winter Arts Showcase:  

Thursday, December 16, 2021 6:00PM-7:30PM 
IAA Gymnasium 
Admission: 

Adults: $2 Donation at the door 
IAA Students: FREE! 
Everyone is invited!  

Masks are required in the gym! 
 

Candlelight Vigil for Diana Alicea:  
Thursday, December 16th immediately following the  

arts showcase. All IAA students, friends, and family of Diana 
are invited to attend.  

 

No School:  
Friday, December 17th 

(Teacher In-Service Day) 
 

Winter Break:  
Thursday, December 23, 2021 through 

Monday, January 3, 2022 
(Students return to school Tuesday, January 4) 

 

Midterm Exams:  
Tuesday, January 11 through 
Friday, January 14, 2022 

 

End of Q2:  
Friday, January 14, 2022 

 

Spring Showcase:  
May 5-6, 2022  Thursday, December 16th @ 6PM 


